
BDN466

from Masch-Nr. 13524

ID-Nr.: 6952 (9069 USA)

status: 2021.03

replaced:  18.09

POS IDNR DESCRIPTION qty

1 9259 ARMATURE CPL. with bever pinion 8866 - 9Z 1

2 22681 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6000 2RS 1

4 8056 HOUSING 1

5 33415 TAPTITE SCREW M5X20 DIN7500-C/II 4

6 50260 SCREWEJOT DELTA PT 5X100 TORX PLUS WN5452 GALV. 4

8 30148 O-RING 46X2 1

9 9636 OUTPUT SHAFT CPL. with bever bearing 8865 - 32Z, with #12 1

11 8306 SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 5X20 TORXPLUS 3

12 8845 PROTECTION COVER 1

13 72280 CLAMPING LEVER 1

16 6887 WASHER 8,4x20x1,5 DIN522 1

17 11189 DISC A8,4 DIN9021 GALV. 1

22 8784 HEXAGONE SCREW M8X130 DIN931 GALV. 1

23 8482 HANDLE 1

25 10777 ROLLER D36/16,5/75 1

26 11247 DISTANCE PIPE 1

27 18952 HEXAGONE NUT M8 DIN934 GALV. 1

28 8861 PROTECTION HOUSING 1

29 33407 HEXAGONE SCREW M8X60 DIN931 GALV. 1

30 29934 PRESSURE DISC GALV. 1

34 10983 HEXAGONE SCREW M8X16LI GALV. 1

36 8043 AIR GUIDE RING MIDDLE 1

37 7757 SCREW DELTA-PT 4x110 2

38 9788 STRATOR CPL. 1

38a 9784 CAPACITOR 1

39 45443 MOTOR HOUSING 1

41 45872 CARBON BRUSH 2

42 66589 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER A5 2

43 45625 CARBON BRUSH COVER 2

44 21030 SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 4X12 TORXPLUS WN5452 GALV 2

45 30981 HEXAGONE SCREW M7X12 DIN933 GALV. 2

46 31070 WASHER 7,4 DIN125 GALV. 2

47 6428 ROLLER HOLDER 1

48 26948 WASHER 13 DIN433 GALV. 2

49 9506 ROLLER 1

50 31096 ROLLER PIPE 1

51 32607 HANDLE CPL. 1

53 44941 SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 5X40 TORXPLUS WN5452 GALV 4

54 6406 ELECTRONICS 1

55 31468 SWITCH 1

56 20990 SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 4X16 TORXPLUS WN5452 GALV 5

57 17913 CABLE CLAMP 1

58 25221 ANTI-KINK SLEEVE 1

59 6430 CABLE 1

9062 PLUG MOUNTABLE use ID# 9069, USA 1

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg

Phone: +49 7141  30 32 0  Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com  1 / 3



BDN466

from Masch-Nr. 13524

ID-Nr.: 6952 (9069 USA)

status: 2021.03

replaced:  18.09

POS IDNR DESCRIPTION qty

70 11239 HOOK WRENCH 34/36 DIN1810 B 1

71 3384 WRENCH SW13/SW17 DIN895 1

80 10637 SPACER 2 3

81 30486 SPACER 3 6

85 6951 TYPE SIGN 1

86 31088 COMPANY SIGN 2

90 75333 DIAMOND BLADE GOLD II Ø150 mm

91 7235 DIAMOND BLADE TURBO HIGH SPEED Ø150 mm

92 5272 DIAMOND BLADE BLUE Ø150 mm

93 28712 DIAMOND BLADE WHITE Ø150 mm

94 7210 DIAMOND BLADE LASER TURBO PREMIUM Ø150 mm

95 7243 DIAMOND BLADE S10 STANDARD Ø150 mm

96 7230 DIAMOND BLADE TURBO ALLROUND Ø150 mm

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg

Phone: +49 7141  30 32 0  Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com  2 / 3




